2022/2023 Lakeshore United FC Fee Schedule

Community Soccer 1st-8th Grade (Fall & Spring)

Registration Fee \$100 online

Late Registration \$25 added after 7/15/22

Manual/Paper Fee \$10

Uniform Team Shirt Provided

LUFC Soccer Ball Included
Tournament Included

Juniors Program - 4K/5K (Fall & Spring)

Registration Fee \$90 online

Manual/Paper Fee \$10

Uniform Team Shirt Provided

LUFC Soccer Ball Included

Academy Soccer (Fall, Winter, Spring, Summer)

Registration Fees:

U7/U8 \$275 U9 \$400 **Installment plan available - \$3 fee/pmt added**

U10 \$450

Volunteer Fee \$100 Charged if unable to volunteer at tournaments

Uniform \$80 Approximate cost of **REQUIRED** Uniform - New Players and those needing LUFC Soccer Ball Included replacement unforms/pieces (can be worn when moving to 11U Select)

Tournaments Home/Away included

Team Camp Included

Select Soccer U11 - U19

U11-U15 Classic/State League Registration Fees (Fall & Spring)

Club Fee \$775
Team Camp Included Installment plan available - \$3 fee/pmt added

Team Fee* \$175-\$250 Generally split between Fall & Spring

Volunteer Fee \$100 Charged if unable to volunteer at tournaments

U16-U19 Classic/State League Registration Fees (Fall OR Spring Only**)

Club Fee \$425

Team Camp Included Installment plan available - \$3 fee/pmt added

Team Fee* \$95-\$120

Volunteer Fee \$100 Charged if unable to volunteer at tournaments

U13-U19 MRL Registration Fees - Teams that qualify for MRL will be charged an additional per player fee. This will be identified at the time of team offers or qualification for league.

Tryout Fee

Pre-Registered Online \$25 Walk-ups \$35

Select Uniforms:

- All Academy, Select & MRL unforms will be purchased through a national uniform vendor. Prices per team vary as each team has individual needs.
- New players must purchase all required parts of uniform kit. Add-on items are optional.
- All U11 and new players must purchase a LUFC Backpack. This is a one time requirement unless a replacement is needed due to damage or loss.
- Players will receive an email with link to order their uniform kits or replacement pieces closer to the beginning of the season from their coach or manager.

Manitowoc FC Programs - please refer to the MFC Website www.manitowocfc.org for MFC fees.

Summer League U9-U19

Registration Fee \$100

Winter League U7-U19

Registration Fee:

U7-U9 \$100 U10-U19 \$160

NOTE: Winter Indoor Practice/Futsal fees not included in pricing for Community, Juniors and Select Soccer.

- * Team fees are approximate and depend on level of team. They include, but are not limited to: non-LUFC tournaments. team referee fees. team eauipment. etc.
- ** U16-U19 High School aged players play opposite their high school season. Girls in Fall, Boys in Spring.

